
Pachet produse curatenie pentru "Scoala de vara"

I.D.: 84117085

Data publicarii	29.06.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.940,38 RON - 2.940,38 RON

Descriere: DENUMIRE PRODUS CANTITATE pret fara tva val. fara tva 1 Rola hartie 78 metri 20 15,97 319,40 2 Saci gunoi 240 L 5 15,97 79,85 3 Saci gunoi 60 L 4 7,56 30,24 4 Saci gunoi 35 L 2 5,46 10,92 5 Servetele dispenser 160 7,14 1142,40 6 Hartie igienica 132 7,14 942,48 7 Servetele masa 200 buc/cutie 12 7,14 85,68 8 Dezinfectant suprafete 750 ml 5 17,65 88,25 9 Solutie pardoseli Sano 2 litri 3 26,89 80,67 10 Clor Ace 2 litri 5 12,94 64,70 11 Manusi unica folosinta M 1 31,93 31,93 12 Manusi unica folosinta L 1 31,93 31,93 13 Manusi unica folosinta XL 1 31,93 31,93 Total 2940,38
